6.15pm

6.20pm

6.25pm

6.30pm

6.35pm

6.40pm

6.45pm

6.50pm

6.55pm

7.00pm

7.05pm

7.15pm

7.30pm

AVIATION STATE HIGH P&C MONTHLY MEETING

Monday 13th March 2017

Welcome & Opening

Acknowledgement of the traditional owners of
the country where Aviation High is based, the

Turrubal and Jaggera Peoples.

Attendance and Apologies

Minutes of the Previous Meetings

Business arising from Previous Meeting

Correspondence In & Out

President’s Report

Treasurer’s Report

Principal’s Report

Student Council Report

Fundraising

Canteen Report

Uniform Shop Report

New Business

Next Meeting Monday 8th May 2017
Meeting Closed:

President

Secretary

Secretary

President

Treasurer

Principal

Principal

Secretary

President



