agenda

AVIATION STATE HIGH P&C MONTHLY MEETING Monday 13th March 2017

6.15pm	Welcome & Opening	President
	Acknowledgement of the traditional owners of	
	the country where Aviation High is based, the	
	Turrubal and Jaggera Peoples.	
	Attendance and Apologies	
6.20pm	Minutes of the Previous Meetings	Secretary
6.25pm	Business arising from Previous Meeting	
6.30pm	Correspondence In & Out	Secretary
6.35pm	President's Report	President
6.40pm	Treasurer's Report	Treasurer
6.45pm	Principal's Report	Principal
6.50pm	Student Council Report	Principal
6.55pm	Fundraising	Secretary
7.00pm	Canteen Report	
7.05pm	Uniform Shop Report	
7.15pm	New Business	President
7.30pm	Next Meeting Monday 8 th May 2017	
-	Meeting Closed:	